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OPRAWY LED - AKCESORIA

W0J+03237

Technische Daten:

Produktidentifikator
Nennspannung

RA

GleichmdBigkeit der Farben SDCM max
Arbeitstemperaturbereich
Klasa szczelnosci

Farbe

MaR (axbxc)

Gewicht

Zur Verwendung
Anwendung

Hergestellt in

Ww0J+03237

230V Jarhe

Garantie

_so%lﬁ{

<18

80

5

-20/+40°
1P20

WeiB
166x99,5 mm
0.158 kg

N,A

INT

PRC

*Gilt fUr die verwendete LED-Quelle. **Leuchtenlichtstrom
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